FIT BATTERIES
A2B, s.r.o., Horská 1, SK – 010 03 Žilina – Považský Chlmec  1 / 2
: +421 41 5000 490, : a2b@a2b.sk, : www.a2b.sk
FIAMM FIT RANGE OF
VALVE REGULATED
BATTERIES HAS BEEN
DESIGNED FOR HIGH
RELIABILITY AND

voltage (V)
Capacity (Ah)
at 20°C
10 hrs to
1,8 VPC
Short Circuit
Current (A)
IEC 60896-21-22
Internal
Resistance
(m0hm)
IEC 60896-21-22
Dimensions (mm)
Weight (kg)
Length Width Height
12FIT40 12 40 1000 8,0 105 280 198 13
12FIT60 12 60 1500 7,0 105 280 260 18
12FIT101 12 101 2750 4,6 108 395 275 33
12FIT100/23 12 100 2780 4,5 126 558 230 39
12FIT131 12 130 2150 5,9 126 558 282 46
12FIT150 12 150 2950 4,1 126 558 282 49
12FIT151 12 150 2600 4,8 110 531 314 49
12FIT180 12 180 3060 4,0 126 558 321 57
12FIT201 12 195 3800 3,3 126 558 321 61
A2B, s.r.o. reserves the right to change any specifications without prior notice. (74-000042-03)
DISCHARGE CURVES
TYPICAL CHARGE CURVES STORAGE